Updated 4-13-15
Updated 4-14-15
Updated 4-24-15

Updated 5-4-15

Saturday, April 25, 2015
Saturday, April 25, 2015
Saturday, April 25, 2015
Saturday, April 25, 2015
Saturday, April 25, 2015
Monday, April 27, 2015
Monday, April 27, 2015
Tuesday, April 28, 2015
Tuesday, April 28, 2015
Tuesday, April 28, 2015
Wednesday, April 29, 2015
Thursday, April 30, 2015
Thursday, April 30, 2015
Thursday, April 30, 2015
Friday, May 01, 2015
Saturday, May 02, 2015
Saturday, May 02, 2015
Saturday, May 02, 2015
Saturday, May 02, 2015
Saturday, May 02, 2015
Monday, May 04, 2015
Monday, May 04, 2015
Tuesday, May 05, 2015
Tuesday, May 05, 2015
Tuesday, May 05, 2015
Wednesday, May 06, 2015
Thursday, May 07, 2015
Friday, May 08, 2015
e
Friday, May 08, 2015
Saturday, May 09, 2015
Saturday, May 09, 2015
Saturday, May 09, 2015
Saturday, May 09, 2015
Saturday, May 09, 2015
Monday, May 11, 2015
Monday, May 11, 2015
Tuesday, May 12, 2015
Tuesday, May 12, 2015
Wednesday, May 13, 2015
Wednesday, May 13, 2015
Thursday, May 14, 2015
Thursday, May 14, 2015
Thursday, May 14, 2015
Friday, May 15, 2015

Time
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
e
7:30 PM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM

ENGLEWOOD
LITTLE

LEAGUE

2015 SEASON

BOYS MINORS SCHEDULE

Field Visitors
Cc8 Team 4
Cc8 Team 1

OB1 Team 3
Cc8 Team 2
NR Team 11

OB1 Team 11
Cc8 Team 7
NR Team 3

OB1 Team 8
Cc8 Team 9
Cc8 Team 7
NR Team 9

OB1 Team 10
Cc8 Team 6
Cc7 Team 5
Cc8 Team 6
Cc8 Team 4
Cc8 Team 5
Cc7 Team 3
NR Team 2

OB1 Team 1
Cc8 Team 10
NR Team 7

OB1 Team 5
Cc8 Team 4
Cc8 Team 8

OB1 Team 7
NR Team 5
NR R
c7 Team 3
Cc8 Team 1
Cc8 Team 6
Cc8 Team 5
NR Team 4
NR Team 3

OB1 Team 4
Cc8 Team 3

OB1 Team 2
Cc8 Team 10
NR Team 8
Cc8 Team 1
NR Team 7

OB1 Team 11
Cc8 Team 2

OB1 Team 9

Home
Team 6
Team 5
Team 7
Team 8
Team 10
Team 2
Team 6
Team 10
Team 5
Team 4
Team 2
Team 11
Team 1
Team 3
Team 4
Team 1
Team 8
Team 7
Team 9
Team 10
Team 9
Team 8
Team 11
Team 2
Team 3
Team 1
Team 9
Team 11
B
Team 2
Team 7
Team 8
Team 9
Team 10
Team 11
Team 1
Team 5
Team 6
Team 9
Team 11
Team 3
Team 10
Team 6
Team 4
Team 8

Tournament Starts June 13th 2015

(Tournament will end 6-27-2015)

Saturday, May 16, 2015
Saturday, May 16, 2015
Saturday, May 16, 2015
Saturday, May 16, 2015
Saturday, May 16, 2015
Monday, May 18, 2015
Monday, May 18, 2015
Tuesday, May 19, 2015
Tuesday, May 19, 2015
Tuesday, May 19, 2015

Wednesday, May 20, 2015

Thursday, May 21, 2015
Thursday, May 21, 2015
Thursday, May 21, 2015
Friday, May 22, 2015
Tuesday, May 26, 2015
Tuesday, May 26, 2015

Wednesday, May 27, 2015

Thursday, May 28, 2015
Thursday, May 28, 2015
Friday, May 29, 2015
Friday, May 29, 2015
Saturday, May 30, 2015
Saturday, May 30, 2015
Saturday, May 30, 2015
Saturday, May 30, 2015
Saturday, May 30,2015
Monday, June 01, 2015
Monday, June 01, 2015
Monday, June 01, 2015
Tuesday, June 02, 2015
Tuesday, June 02, 2015

Wednesday, June 03, 2015

Thursday, June 04, 2015
Thursday, June 04, 2015
Thursday, June 04, 2015
Friday, June 05, 2015
Saturday, June 06, 2015
Saturday, June 06, 2015
Saturday, June 06, 2015
Saturday, June 06, 2015
Saturday, June 06, 2015
Monday, June 08, 2015
Monday, June 08, 2015
Tuesday, June 09, 2015

Wednesday, June 10, 2015

Thursday, June 11, 2015

Home Team in 1st base dugout

Time Field Visitors Home
9:00 AM Cc8 Team?7 Team4
12:00 PM Cc8 Team9 Team 2
3:00 PM Cc8 Team8 Team3
5:30 PM Cc8 Team6 Teamb5
1:00 PM NR Team1l Team 11
6:15 PM OB1 Team?2 Team1
6:15 PM Cc8 Team9 Team6
6:15 PM NR Team4 Team 11
6:15 PM OB1 Team 10 Team5
6:15 PM Cc8 Team8 Team7
6:15 PM NR Team2 Team 11
6:15 PM NR Team 3 Team 10
6:15 PM OB1 Team4 Team?9
6:15 PM c8 Team5 Team8
7:30 PM Cc7 Team6 Team?7
6:15 PM Cc8 Team 2 Team 10
7:30 PM NR Team 6 Team 11
6:15 PM Cc8 Team4 Team 2
6:15 PM Cc8 Team3 Team1l
6:15 PM NR Team7 Team 10
6:15 PM NR Team 6 Team 10
7:30 PM c7 Team8 Team9
9:00 AM Cc8 Team9 Team3
12:00 PM Cc8 Team?7 Teamb5
3:00 PM Cc8 Team8 Team4
5:00 PM Cc7 Team1l Team6
1:00-PM NR Team2 Team 10
6:15 PM OB1 Team?2 Team?7
6:15 PM Cc8 Team3 Team 6
6:15 PM NR Team9 Team 11
7:30 PM NR Team1l Team 10
6:15 PM Cc8 Team4 Team5
6:15 PM Cc8 Team8 Team 2
6:15 PM NR Team 10 Team 11
6:15 PM OB1 Team 6 Team4
6:15 PM Cc8 Team7 Team3
7:30 PM c7 Team5 Teaml1
9:00 AM Cc8 Team9 Team?7
12:00 PM Cc8 Team1l Team38
3:00 PM Cc8 Team?2 Team3
5:00 PM Cc7 Team 10 Team 6
3:00 PM NR Team5 Team 11
6:15 PM Cc8 Team1l Team2
6:15 PM NR Team4 Team 11
6:15 PM NR Team5 Team 10
6:15 PM Cc8 Team6 Team 9
6:15 PM C8 Team7 Team 8

Lightning rule: Game is delayed 30 minutes after the last lightning

strike or sound of thunder.

5 runs max per innings 1-5

Team
Boord-Henne Insurance
Dominos
Doors Galore
Vital Signs
Dillard Electric
Tobe Lawn Care
Penn Station
Englewood Fun Center

Done Wright Door Services LLC

Northridge Sports Shop
Hoagie's Pizzas

Team 1
Team 2
Team 3
Team 4
Team 5
Team 6
Team 7
Team 8
Team 9
Team 10
Team 11

Oberer Field

No inning after 8:30 PM* on weekday games before June 1st. After
June 1st, no new inning 8:45. (new inning starts when last out is
made in the bottom half of the inning) * Unless night game or late
start due to weather

Run Rule: 15 Runs after 5 Innings. /Unlimited 6th inning. Maximum 7 Innings.

Colors

Royal / White
Maroon/W hite
Kelly / White
Forest / White
Red / White
Navy / White
Gray / Red
Black / Lime grn
Yellow Gold / Black
Red/Gray
Red/Gray

Englewood: www.englewoodlittleleague.com

Field Locations

Oberer Field OB1
Oberer Field 0oB2

Centennial Park
Centennial Park
NR

RAINOUT INFO

c7
Cc8

Northridge: 937-718-3563

Northridge: 2655 Wagner Ford Road, Dayton, OH 45414
Centennial Park Englewood: 321 Union Blvd in Englewood, Ohio 45322

Englewood: [701-716]Arcadia Blvd, Englewood, OH 45322

Game played at Oberer Field #1
Game played at Oberer Field #2
Game played at Centennial Field #7
Game played at Centennial Field #8

Northridge

Rain out Page. Lower Right of site.







Cc8

11:00 AM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM

6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM

6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM

6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM

7:30 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM

c8
c8
OB1

c8
NR
OB1
cs
NR

OB1
C8
c8

NR
OB1
c8
c7
cs
c8
cs
Cc7
NR
OB1
NR
NR
OB1
c8
c8
NR
NR
OB1
c7
(023}
c8
cs
NR
NR
OB1
cs
NR
OB1
cs
c8
NR
OB1
c8
OB1
c8
c8
cs
cs
NR
OB1
cs
NR
OB1
c8
NR
NR
OB1
cs
c7

NR

cs
cs
NR
c7
cs
c8
c8
Cc7
NR
OB1
c8

NR

c8

NR
OB1

Team 4
Team 1
Team 3

Team 2
Team 11
Team 11
Team 7
Team 3

Team 8
Team 9
Team 7

Team 9
Team 10
Team 6
Team 5
Team 6
Team 4
Team 5
Team 3
Team 2
Team 1
Team 8
Team 7
Team 5
Team 4
Team 8
Team 5
Team 6
Team 7
Team 3
Team 1
Team 6
Team 5
Team 4
Team 3
Team 4
Team 3
Team 8
Team 2
Team 10
Team 1
Team 7
Team 11
Team 2
Team 9
Team 7
Team 9
Team 8
Team 6
Team 1
Team 2
Team 9
Team 4
Team 10
Team 8
Team 2
Team 3
Team 4
Team 5
Team 6

Team 6

Team 4
Team 3
Team 7
Team 8
Team 9
Team 7
Team 8
Team 1
Team 2
Team 2
Team 3

Team 1
Team 8
Team 10
Team 6

Team 6
Team 5
Team 7

Team 8
Team 10
Team 2
Team 6
Team 10

Team 5
Team 4
Team 2

Team 11
Team 1
Team 3
Team 4
Team 1
Team 8
Team 7
Team 9
Team 10
Team 9
Team 10
Team 11
Team 2
Team 3
Team 1
Team 11
Team 10
Team 9
Team 2
Team 7
Team 8
Team 9
Team 10
Team 11
Team 1
Team 5
Team 11
Team 6
Team 9
Team 3
Team 10
Team 6
Team 4
Team 8
Team 4
Team 2
Team 3
Team 5
Team 11
Team 1
Team 6
Team 11
Team 5
Team 7
Team 11
Team 10
Team 9
Team 8
Team 7

Team 11

Team 2
Team 1
Team 10
Team 9
Team 3
Team 5
Team 4
Team 6
Team 10
Team 7
Team 6

Team 10
Team 2
Team 11
Team 4

4/25/15
4/25/15
4/25/15

4/25/15
4/25/15
4/27/15
4/27/15
4/28/15

4/28/15
4/28115
4/29/15

4/30/15
4/30/15
4/30/15
5/1/15
5/2/15
5/2/15
5/2/15
5/2/15
5/2/15
5/4/15
5/4/15
5/5/15
5/5/15
5/5/15
5/6/15
5/8/15
5/29/15
5/7/15
5/8/15
5/9/15
5/9/15
5/9/15
5/9/15
5/9/15
5/11/15
5/11/15
5/13/15
5/12/15
5/12/15
5/13/15
5/14/15
5/14/15
5/14/15
5/15/15
5/16/15
5/16/15
5/16/15
5/16/15
5/16/15
5/18/15
5/18/15
5/19/15
5/19/15
5/19/15
5/20/15
5/21/15
5/21/15
5/21/15
5/22/15

5/26/15

5/27/15
5/28/15
5/28/15
5/29/15
5/30/15
5/30/15
5/30/15
5/30/15
5/30/15
6/1/15
6/1/15

6/2/15
6/3/15
6/4/15
6/4/15

MNBB
MNBB
MNBB

MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB

MNBB
MNBB
MNBB

MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB

MNBB

MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB

MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB




6:15 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM

Team 7
Team 5
Team 1
Team 9
Team 2
Team 10
Team 5
Team 1
Team 4
Team 5
Team 6
Team 7

Team 3
Team 1
Team 8
Team 7
Team 3
Team 6
Team 11
Team 2
Team 11
Team 10
Team 9
Team 8

6/4/15
6/5/15
6/6/15
6/6/15
6/6/15
6/6/15
6/6/15
6/8/15
6/8/15
6/9/15
6/10/15
6/11/15

MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB
MNBB




