Updated 4-13-15 Updated 4-14-15 Updated 4-24-15



**BOYS MINORS SCHEDULE** 

## Home Team in 1st base dugout

## Updated 5-4-15

			_	-
	Time	Field	Visitors	Home
Saturday, April 25, 2015	11:00 AM	C8	Team 4	Team 6
Saturday, April 25, 2015	2:00 PM	C8	Team 1	Team 5
Saturday, April 25, 2015	5:00 PM	OB1	Team 3	Team 7
Saturday, April 25, 2015	5:00 PM	C8	Team 2	Team 8
Saturday, April 25, 2015	3:00 PM	NR	Team 11	Team 10
Monday, April 27, 2015	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 11	Team 2
Monday, April 27, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 7	Team 6
Tuesday, April 28, 2015	6:15 PM	NR	Team 3	Team 10
Tuesday, April 28, 2015	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 8	Team 5
Tuesday, April 28, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 9	Team 4
Wednesday, April 29, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 7	Team 2
Thursday, April 30, 2015	6:15 PM	NR	Team 9	Team 11
Thursday, April 30, 2015	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 10	Team 1
Thursday, April 30, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 6	Team 3
Friday, May 01, 2015	7:30 PM	C7	Team 5	Team 4
Saturday, May 02, 2015	9:00 AM	C8	Team 6	Team 1
Saturday, May 02, 2015	12:00 PM	C8	Team 4	Team 8
Saturday, May 02, 2015	3:00 PM	C8	Team 5	Team 7
Saturday, May 02, 2015	5:00 PM	C7	Team 3	Team 9
Saturday, May 02, 2015	1:00 PM	NR	Team 2	Team 10
Monday, May 04, 2015	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 1	Team 9
Monday, May 04, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 10	Team 8
Tuesday, May 05, 2015	6:15 PM	NR	Team 7	Team 11
Tuesday, May 05, 2015	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 5	Team 2
Tuesday, May 05, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 4	Team 3
Wednesday, May 06, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 8	Team 1
Thursday, May 07, 2015	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 7	Team 9
Friday, May 08, 2015	6:15 PM	NR	Team 5	Team 11
Friday, May 08, 2015	6:15 PM	NR	Team 6	Team 10
Friday, May 08, 2015	7:30 PM	C7	Team 3	Team 2
Saturday, May 09, 2015	9:00 AM	C8	Team 1	Team 7
Saturday, May 09, 2015	12:00 PM	C8	Team 6	Team 8
Saturday, May 09, 2015	3:00 PM	C8	Team 5	Team 9
Saturday, May 09, 2015	10:00 AM	NR	Team 4	Team 10
Saturday, May 09, 2015	1:00 PM	NR	Team 3	Team 11
Monday, May 11, 2015	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 4	Team 1
Monday, May 11, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 3	Team 5
Tuesday, May 12, 2015	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 2	Team 6
Tuesday, May 12, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 10	Team 9
Wednesday, May 13, 2015	6:15 PM	NR	Team 8	Team 11
Wednesday, May 13, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 1	Team 3
Thursday, May 14, 2015	6:15 PM	NR	Team 7	Team 10
Thursday, May 14, 2015	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 11	Team 6
Thursday, May 14, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 2	Team 4
Friday, May 15, 2015	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 9	Team 8

Tournament Starts June 13th 2015 (Tournament will end 6-27-2015)

## Lightning rule: Game is delayed 30 minutes after the last lightning strike or sound of thunder.

	Time	Field	Visitors	Home
Saturday, May 16, 2015	9:00 AM	C8	Team 7	Team 4
Saturday, May 16, 2015	12:00 PM	C8	Team 9	Team 2
Saturday, May 16, 2015	3:00 PM	C8	Team 8	Team 3
Saturday, May 16, 2015	5:30 PM	C8	Team 6	Team 5
Saturday, May 16, 2015	1:00 PM	NR	Team 1	Team 11
Monday, May 18, 2015	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 2	Team 1
Monday, May 18, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 9	Team 6
Tuesday, May 19, 2015	6:15 PM	NR	Team 4	Team 11
Tuesday, May 19, 2015	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 10	Team 5
Tuesday, May 19, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 8	Team 7
Wednesday, May 20, 2015	6:15 PM	NR	Team 2	Team 11
Thursday, May 21, 2015	6:15 PM	NR	Team 3	Team 10
Thursday, May 21, 2015	6:15 PM	<b>OB1</b> C8	Team 4 Team 5	Team 9 Team 8
Thursday, May 21, 2015	6:15 PM			
Friday, May 22, 2015	7:30 PM	C7	Team 6	Team 7
Tuesday, May 26, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 2	Team 10
Tuesday, May 26, 2015	7:30 PM	NR	Team 6	Team 11
Wednesday, May 27, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 4	Team 2
Thursday, May 28, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 3	Team 1
Thursday, May 28, 2015	6:15 PM	NR	Team 7	Team 10
Friday, May 29, 2015	6:15 PM	NR	Team 6	Team 10
Friday, May 29, 2015	7:30 PM	C7	Team 8	Team 9
Saturday, May 30, 2015	9:00 AM	C8	Team 9	Team 3
Saturday, May 30, 2015	12:00 PM	C8	Team 7	Team 5
Saturday, May 30, 2015	3:00 PM	C8	Team 8	Team 4
Saturday, May 30, 2015	5:00 PM	C7	Team 1	Team 6
Saturday, May 30, 2015	<del>1:00 PM</del>	NR	Team 2	Team 10
Monday, June 01, 2015	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 2	Team 7
Monday, June 01, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 3	Team 6
Monday, June 01, 2015	6:15 PM	NR	Team 9	Team 11
Tuesday, June 02, 2015	7:30 PM	NR	Team 1	Team 10
Tuesday, June 02, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 4	Team 5
Wednesday, June 03, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 8	Team 2
Thursday, June 04, 2015	6:15 PM	NR	Team 10	Team 11
Thursday, June 04, 2015	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 6	Team 4
Thursday, June 04, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 7	Team 3
Friday, June 05, 2015	7:30 PM	C7	Team 5	Team 1
Saturday, June 06, 2015	9:00 AM	C8	Team 9	Team 7
Saturday, June 06, 2015	12:00 PM	C8	Team 1	Team 8
Saturday, June 06, 2015	3:00 PM	C8	Team 2	Team 3
Saturday, June 06, 2015	5:00 PM	C7	Team 10	Team 6
Saturday, June 06, 2015	3:00 PM	NR	Team 5	Team 11
Monday, June 08, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 1	Team 2
Monday, June 08, 2015	6:15 PM	NR	Team 4	Team 11
Tuesday, June 09, 2015	6:15 PM	NR	Team 5	Team 10
Wednesday, June 10, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 6	Team 9
Thursday, June 11, 2015	6:15 PM	C8	Team 7	Team 8

No inning after 8:30 PM\* on weekday games before June 1st. After June 1st, no new inning 8:45. (new inning starts when last out is made in the bottom half of the inning) \* Unless night game or late start due to weather

5 runs max per innings 1-5		Run Rule: 15 Runs after 5 Innings. /Unlimited 6th inning. Maximum 7 Innings.				
Team		Colors	Field Locations			
Boord-Henne Insurance	Team 1	Royal / White	Oberer Field OB1	Game played at Oberer Field #1		
Dominos	Team 2	Maroon/White	Oberer Field OB2	Game played at Oberer Field #2		
Doors Galore	Team 3	Kelly / White	Centennial Park C7	Game played at Centennial Field #7		
Vital Signs	Team 4	Forest / White	Centennial Park C8	Game played at Centennial Field #8		
Dillard Electric	Team 5	Red / White	NR	Northridge		
Tobe Lawn Care	Team 6	Navy / White				
Penn Station	Team 7	Gray / Red	RAINOUT INFO			
Englewood Fun Center	Team 8	Black / Lime grn	Englewood: www.englewoodlittleleague.com	Rain out Page. Lower Right of site.		
Done Wright Door Services LLC	Team 9	Yellow Gold / Black	Northridge: 937-718-3563			
Northridge Sports Shop	Team 10	Red/Gray				
Hoagie's Pizzas	Team 11	Red/Gray				

 Northridge:
 2655 Wagner Ford Road, Dayton, OH 45414

 Centennial Park
 Englewood:
 321 Union Blvd in Englewood, Ohio 45322

 Obserer Field
 Englewood:
 [701-716]Arcadia Blvd, Englewood, OH 45322

	11:00 AM	C8	Team 4	Team 6	4/25/15	MNBB
	2:00 PM	C8	Team 1	Team 5	4/25/15	MNBB
	5:00 PM	0B1	Team 3	Team 7	4/25/15	MNBB
	5:00 PM	C8	Team 2	Team 8	4/25/15	MNBB
	3:00 PM	NR	Team 11	Team 10	4/25/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 11	Team 2	4/27/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM	C8	Team 7	Team 6	4/27/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM	NR	Team 3	Team 10	4/28/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM 6:15 PM	OB1 C8	Team 8 Team 9	Team 5 Team 4	4/28/15 4/28/15	MNBB MNBB
	6:15 PM	C8	Team 7	Team 2	4/29/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM 6:15 PM	NR OB1	Team 9 Team 10	Team 11 Team 1	4/30/15 4/30/15	MNBB MNBB
	6:15 PM	C8	Team 6	Team 3	4/30/15	MNBB
	7:30 PM	C7	Team 5	Team 4	5/1/15	MNBB
	9:00 AM	C8	Team 6	Team 1	5/2/15	MNBB
	12:00 PM 3:00 PM	C8 C8	Team 4 Team 5	Team 8 Team 7	5/2/15 5/2/15	MNBB MNBB
	5:00 PM	C7	Team 3	Team 9	5/2/15	MNBB
	1:00 PM	NR	Team 2	Team 10	5/2/15	MNBB
C8	6:15 PM 6:15 PM	OB1 NR	Team 1 Team 8	Team 9 Team 10	5/4/15 5/4/15	MNBB MNBB
	6:15 PM	NR	Team 7	Team 11	5/5/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 5	Team 2	5/5/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM 6:15 PM	C8 C8	Team 4 Team 8	Team 3 Team 1	5/5/15 5/6/15	MNBB MNBB
	6:15 PM	NR	Team 5	Team 11	5/8/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM	NR	Team 6	Team 10	5/29/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM	0B1	Team 7	Team 9	5/7/15	MNBB
	7:30 PM 9:00 AM	<b>C7</b> C8	Team 3 Team 1	Team 2 Team 7	5/8/15 <b>5/9/15</b>	MNBB MNBB
	12:00 PM	C8	Team 6	Team 8	5/9/15	MNBB
	3:00 PM	C8	Team 5	Team 9	5/9/15	MNBB
	10:00 AM 1:00 PM	NR NR	Team 4 Team 3	Team 10 Team 11	5/9/15 5/9/15	MNBB MNBB
	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 4	Team 1	5/11/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM	C8	Team 3	Team 5	5/11/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM 6:15 PM	NR OB1	Team 8 Team 2	Team 11 Team 6	5/13/15	MNBB MNBB
	6:15 PM	C8	Team 10	Team 9	5/12/15 5/12/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM	C8	Team 1	Team 3	5/13/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM	NR	Team 7	Team 10	5/14/15	MNBB MNBB
	6:15 PM 6:15 PM	<b>OB1</b> C8	Team 11 Team 2	Team 6 Team 4	5/14/15 5/14/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 9	Team 8	5/15/15	MNBB
	9:00 AM	C8	Team 7	Team 4	5/16/15	MNBB
	12:00 PM 3:00 PM	C8 C8	Team 9 Team 8	Team 2 Team 3	5/16/15 5/16/15	MNBB MNBB
	5:30 PM	C8	Team 6	Team 5	5/16/15	MNBB
	1:00 PM	NR	Team 1	Team 11	5/16/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 2	Team 1	5/18/15	
	6:15 PM 6:15 PM	C8 NR	Team 9 Team 4	Team 6 Team 11	5/18/15 5/19/15	MNBB MNBB
	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 10	Team 5	5/19/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM	C8	Team 8	Team 7	5/19/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM 6:15 PM	NR NR	Team 2 Team 3	Team 11 Team 10	5/20/15 5/21/15	MNBB MNBB
	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 4	Team 9	5/21/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM	C8	Team 5	Team 8	5/21/15	MNBB
	7:30 PM	C7	Team 6	Team 7	5/22/15	MNBB MNBB
	7:30 PM	NR	Team 6	Team 11	5/26/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM	C8	Team 4	Team 2	5/27/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM	C8	Team 3	Team 1	5/28/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM	NR	Team 7	Team 10	5/28/15	MNBB
	7:30 PM	C7	Team 8	Team 9	5/29/15	MNBB
	9:00 AM	C8	Team 9 Team 7	Team 3 Team 5	5/30/15 5/30/15	
	12:00 PM 3:00 PM	C8 C8	Team 7 Team 8	Team 5 Team 4	5/30/15 5/30/15	MNBB MNBB
	5:00 PM	C7	Team 1	Team 6	5/30/15	MNBB
	1:00 PM	NR	Team 2	Team 10	5/30/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 2	Team 7	6/1/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM	C8	Team 3	Team 6	6/1/15	MNBB
	7:30 PM 6:15 PM	NR C8	Team 1 Team 8	Team 10 Team 2	6/2/15 6/3/15	MNBB MNBB
	6:15 PM	NR	Team 10	Team 11	6/4/15	MNBB
	6:15 PM	OB1	Team 6	Team 4	6/4/15	MNBB

6:15 PM	C8	Team 7	Team 3	6/4/15	MNBB
7:30 PM	C7	Team 5	Team 1	6/5/15	MNBB
9:00 AM	C8	Team 1	Team 8	6/6/15	MNBB
12:00 PM	C8	Team 9	Team 7	6/6/15	MNBB
3:00 PM	C8	Team 2	Team 3	6/6/15	MNBB
5:00 PM	C7	Team 10	Team 6	6/6/15	MNBB
3:00 PM	NR	Team 5	Team 11	6/6/15	MNBB
6:15 PM	C8	Team 1	Team 2	6/8/15	MNBB
6:15 PM	NR	Team 4	Team 11	6/8/15	MNBB
6:15 PM	NR	Team 5	Team 10	6/9/15	MNBB
6:15 PM	C8	Team 6	Team 9	6/10/15	MNBB
6:15 PM	C8	Team 7	Team 8	6/11/15	MNBB